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Opis produktu

Producent

Seria

Trzonek

Ksztatt lampy

Barwa szkta

Napiecie

Napiecie (gérna granica)
Waty

Zycie (h)

Sciemnianie

Temperatura barwowa (K)
Lumeny (Im)

Wskaznik oddawania barw
(Ra)

Etykieta energetyczna
Szerokosé (mm)
Wysokos¢ (mm)

H30 E14 28W 240V Ztota Piramida

Halogen ECO

Dostepnos¢
Czas wysyiki
Nasz symbol
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

PKWiU
Producent

» Moc [W]

» Napiecie [V]
Negocjacja

» Trzonek

ChRL
ECO Halogen
El4
Piramida
Ztota
220

240

28

1500
Yes
2700
320

90-100 (class 1A)

C
34
108

Brak na magazynie
Brak.

35-21-08
20100026953
8714681269534
27.40.13.0
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